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Knight Frank 

Mr Brian Iskandar Zulkarim 
Bandar Malaysia 

Mr Ian Loh 
Quinvest Chambers International 

Mr Joseph Lim 
Singapore Land Group 

Ms Valerie Wong 
Guocoland Group 
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DLA Piper 

Mr Song Seng Wun 
CGS-CIMB 

Mr Sutedja Darmono 
Jababeka & Co 

Ms Catherine Ng 
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Mr Michael Von Hauff 
Treubau Verwaltung GmbH 

Mr Akin Opatola 
Olawale Jordan Company 

Mr Wong Mun Summ 
WOHA Architect 

Mr Luca Bigliardi 
Principioattivo Architecture Group 

Mr Arrizky Magetsari 
Aedas 

Mr Jorge Alonso Rodríguez 
Chapman Taylor 

Ms Azaria Lee 
Benoy 

Mr Nicolas Konialidis 
International Valuation Standards Council 

Mr Alex Aronsohn 
International Valuation Standards Council 

Mr Reiner Lux 
HypZert 

Ms Sumi Ku 
Wilshire ABC Realty Group 

Mr Rafat Chaabane 
RCH Immobilier 

Ms Kwang Heng Lee 
SISV Services Pte Ltd 

Mr Lai Chee Siew 
Esri Inc. 

Mr Alexus Goh 
SIMPPLE 
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PropertyGuru Group 
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Summit Sotheby’s International Realty 
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JTC Corporation 

Dr Lim Lan Yuan 
Association of Property & Facility Management 

Singapore Institute of Surveyors & Valuers 
 

2-Day Conference of the 
74th FIABCI World Real Estate Congress 

28th & 29th May 2024 |PAN PACIFIC HOTEL - MARINA BAY 



 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday | May 28th   Wednesday | May 29th 
8.30am Prelude to 74th FIABCI World Real Estate Congress  Revolutionising Industrial Land Use 
9.00am Opening Ceremony  9.00am Keynote : Industrial Development in Singapore 
10.15am Keynote : Sustainability in the Real Estate Environment   Mr Tan Boon Khai 
 Dr Amy Khor  9.30am Panel Discussion | Dr Boaz Boon (Moderator) 

Building Better Lives, Sharing Best Practices   Mr Sutedja Darmono, Ms Catherine Ng 
10.30am Presentation | Dr Bambang Susantono  Real Estate & Property Management : Global Challenges & Trends 
10.45am Presentation  10.00am Panel Discussion | Dr Lim Lan Yuan (Moderator) 
11.00am Presentation   Mr Michael von Hauff, Mr Akin Opatola, Mr Joao Teodoro da Silva 

Building A Climate-Resilient Portfolio  Sustainable & Inclusive Architecture 
11.15am Presentation | Dr Pang Chin Hong  10.40am Presentation | Mr Wong Mun Summ 
11.30am Panel Discussion | Dr Boaz Boon (Moderator)  11.10am Presentation | Mr Jorge Alonso Rodríguez 
 Dr Pang Chin Hong, Ms Yvonne Soh, Prof. Ferenc Miszlivetz  11.25am Panel Discussion | Mr Luca Bigliardi (Moderator) 
   Mr Jorge Alonso Rodríguez, Mr Arrizky Magetsari, Ms Azaria Lee 

12.00pm                   Business Networking Luncheon  12.00pm       Business Networking Luncheon 

Fostering Happiness in Urban Development  Raising Real Estate Valuation Standards 
1.30pm Keynote : Designing for Life – Public Housing in Singapore  1.30pm The Impact of ESG on Valuation | Mr Reiner Lux 
 Mr Tan Meng Dui  1.45pm CyberChat | Mr Nicolas Konialidis (Moderator) 
2.00pm Global Program on Land Tenure Security and   Mr Alex Aronsohn, Mr Reiner Lux, Ms Sumi Ku 
 Land Access for Climate Goals | Dr Mika Pettri Torhonen  Transforming Real Estate with PropTech 
2.20pm Decoding Wellness in the New Environment | Mr Kevin Coppel  2.15pm Presentation | Mr Lai Chee Siew 

Reimagining Real Estate Investments  2.30pm Presentation | Mr Alexus Goh 
2.45pm Panel Discussion  2.45pm Presentation | Dr Lee Nai Jia 
3.25pm Bandar Malaysia : A Visionary Rebirth of an Urban Development  3.00pm Panel Discussion | Mr Rafat Chaabane (Moderator) 
 Mr Brian Iskandar Zulkarim   Ms Kwang Heng Lee, Mr Lai Chee Siew, Mr Alexus Goh, Dr Lee Nai Jia 
3.45pm Presentation | Mr Joseph Lim  Adopting Digital Marketing in Real Estate Marketing` 
4.00pm Panel Discussion | Mr Ian Loh (Moderator)  3.45pm Panel Discussion | Ms Marie Rosol (Moderator) 
 Mr Jospeh Lim, Ms Valerie Wong, Mr Ciaran Loran   Mr Stéphane Imowicz, Ms Doris Ong, Mr Mark Yip 

Market Outlook - Singapore  Market Outlook – Asia Pacific 
4.30pm Presentation | Mr Song Seng Wun, Dr Boaz Boon  4.15pm Presentation | Dr Boaz Boon 

End of Day 1  Closing Ceremony 

Guest of Honour 
Ms Indranee Thurai Rajah 
Minister, Prime Minister’s Office 
2nd Minister for Finance 
2nd Minister for National Development 
Singapore 

Keynote Speaker 

Mr Budiarsa Sastrawinata 
FIABCI World President 
(2023-2024)  

PLEASE SCAN QR CODE 
OR VISIT 

www.fiabci-singapore.org/congress-2024-local/ 
FOR MORE INFORMATION AND REGISTRATION 

Dr Lim Lan Yuan 
President, FIABCI-Singapore 

Chairman, Organising Committee 
74th FIABCI World Real Estate Congress 


